
List of Other Creditor (Form F) of SMAAASH Entertainment Private Limited as on 

January 09, 2024 

Sr. 
No 

Name of Operational 

Creditor as given in Claim 
Form 

Amount 
Claimed 

Estimated 

Claim 
amount 

verified 

Amount 
rejected 

Amount 

under 
Verification* 

F-01 AB Fincorp 5,53,14,194 4,96,13,409 57,00,785 - 

F-02 Carvan Cargo Carriers LLP  16,62,593  16,62,593 - -  

F-03 
S N Damani Realty Investors 

LLP 
 1,99,99,994  - 1,99,99,994 -  

F-04 Siyat Holding Private Limited    1,99,99,994  - 1,99,99,994 - 

   9,69,76,775 5,12,76,002 4,57,00,773 - 

Note:  

Claims received from (*) employee/workmen are under further verification/validation. The same may be updated 

as per any additional information which may be received from the claimants in accordance with Regulation 14(2) 

of the CIRP Regulations. Please note that the claims submitted shall be computed as on outstanding on May 06, 

2022. 

The claim amount is admitted on the basis of based on the information/documents submitted by the claimants, 

books of accounts of SMAAASH Entertainment Private Limited 


